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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign.

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Pive

Days ended the 22d December 1876.

Wheat •
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bio's?

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal .
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) j

Malt (entered by |
the Quarter) |

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
342,857
216,135
165,316

9,468
32,192

223,990
555

990,513

Cwt.
75,415

"l98

75,613

1,066,126

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
63,198
22,832

5,511

11,190
11,991
12,533

127,255

Cwt.
23,139

23,139

150,394

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
190,000
23,703

1,230

35,002

249,935

Cwt.
1,350

1,350

251,285

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
596,055
262,670
172,057

20,658
44,183

271,525
555

1,367,703

Cwt.
99,904

' 198

100,102

1,467,805

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
4,770

200
9,912

47
422

39

15,390

Cwt.
173

327

500

15,890

Quarters.
927

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
52,083
2,444

23

1,003
642

5,722

61,917

Cwt.
473

" 4

477

62,394

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
56,853

2,644
9,935

47
1,425

681
5,722

77,307

Cwt.
646

"'327

4

977

78,284

Quarters.
927

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,'

'December 23, 1876.

S. SELDON,

Principal.

BANKRUPTS

PROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Eichard Crowley, of 6 Elgin Road, Netting Hill, Mid-
dlesex, builder.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Augustus Brigstocke, of 16 Holies Street, Cavendish
Square, Middlesex, of no occupation.

Charles Edward Curtis, of.94AHigh Street, Homerton;
Middlesex, farrier.

Francis Lovett Cotton, of 108 Bishopsgate Street, London,
and 42 Granville Park, Blackheath, Kent, formerly
carrying on business with James Hogarth, under the

• style or firm of Hogarth & Cotton, 'at'Ehnabnrg
'"Wharf, Copperfield Road, Mile End, Middlesex," as

wharfingers; merchant and wharfinger.


