## CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Five Days ended the 22d December 1876.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat	Cwt. 342,857 216,135 165,316 9,468 32,192 223,990 555	Cwt. 63,198 22,832 5,511  11,190 11,991 12,533 	Cwt. 190,000 23,703 1,230  35,002	Cwt. 596,055 262,670 172,057 20,658 44,183 271,525 555	Cwt. 4,770 200 9,912 47 422 39	Cwt. 52,083 2,444 23 1,003 642 5,722	Cwt. 56,853 2,644 9,935 47 1,425 681 5,722
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt) }	990,513	127,255	249,935	1,367,703	15,390	61,917	77,307
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 75,415	Cwt. 23,139	Cwt. 1,350	Cwt. 99,904    198	Cwt. 173  327  	Cwt. 473 4	Cwt. 646 327 4
Total of Meal	75,613	23,139	1,350	100,102	500	477	977
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,066,126	150,394	251,285	1,467,805	15,890	62,394	78,284
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 927	Quarters.	Quarters. 927

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,

December 23, 1876.

S. SELDON,

Principal.

## BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

## BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

Richard Crowley, of 6 Elgin Road, Notting Hill, Middlesex, builder.

## BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Augustus Brigstocke, of 16 Holles Street, Cavendish Square, Middlesex, of no occupation.

Charles Edward Curtis, of 94A High Street, Homerton, Middlesex, farrier.

Francis Lovett Cotton, of 108 Bishopsgate Street, London, and 42 Granville Park, Blackheath, Kent, formerly carrying on business with James Hogarth, under the style or firm of Hogarth & Cotton, at Elmsburg Wharf, Copperfield Road, Mile End, Middlesex, as wharfingers, merchant and wharfinger.